HANDHELDS
BAGELS

Basic Bagel
Your choice of a plain, loaded or blueberry bagel topped
with butter, cream cheese, Nutella, peanut butter or honey

The Gregory Peck

Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese & ham

The Patton

Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese, ham, mozzarella,
tomato & deli mustard

In the (Veggie) Mood

Plain or loaded bagel with pesto, tomato, mozzarella,
garlic butter & Italian seasoning

Bene “Lox”
Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese, ham, capers & dill

BAGUETTES
The Watchdog

Turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, guacamole & Ranch
Miss “I”
Ham, marinara, mozzarella, garlic butter & Italian seasoning

The Bomber

Ham, mozzarella, cream cheese, tomato & deli mustard

The Dominique
Turkey, pesto, mozzarella, tomato & Italian seasoning

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$7.50

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

SNACKS & DRINKS

SNACKS

Whole Fruit - Banana
Cookies (2) - otis Spunkmeyer

SMOOTHIES

Add protein powder or peanut butter

Berry Smoothie
PB & J
Nana Nut & Honey

DRINKS

S0da - Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite
Water - still or Sparkling
JUICE - Orange or Apple

Red Bull

Gatorade

Muscle Milk

KIDS' DRINKS
Milk

Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Lemonade

$1.00
$1.25

$1.25

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00

$1.85
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.50



