HANDHELDS

Turkey, pesto, mozzarella, tomato & Italian seasoning

BAGELS	
Basic Bagel Your choice of a plain, loaded or blueberry bagel topped with butter, cream cheese, Nutella, peanut butter or honey	\$3.95
The Gregory Peck Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese & ham	\$5.95
The Patton Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese, ham, mozzarella, tomato & deli mustard	\$6.95
In the (Veggie) Mood Plain or loaded bagel with pesto, tomato, mozzarella, garlic butter & Italian seasoning	\$6.95
Bene "Lox" Plain or loaded bagel with cream cheese, ham, capers & dill	\$6.95
BAGUETTES	
The Watchdog Turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, guacamole & Ranch	\$7.50
Miss "L" Ham, marinara, mozzarella, garlic butter & Italian seasoning	\$7.00
The Bomber Ham, mozzarella, cream cheese, tomato & deli mustard	\$7.00
The Dominique	\$7.00

SNACKS & DRINKS

SNACKS Whole Fruit - Banana Cookies (2) - Otis Spunkmeyer	\$1.00 \$1.25
SMOOTHIES Add protein powder or peanut butter Berry Smoothie PB & J Nana Nut & Honey	\$1.25 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
DRINKS Soda - Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Water - Still or Sparkling Juice - Orange or Apple Red Bull Gatorade Muscle Milk	\$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$3.00 \$1.85 \$3.00
KIDS' DRINKS Milk Chocolate Milk Strawberry Lemonade	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$4.50